

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #:	2021 OA-031	Version: 1		Name:		
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	Passed	
File created:	8/18/2021			In control:	County Board	
On agenda:				Final action:	1/10/2022	
Title:	AMENDING CHAPTER 15 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, REGARDING COMPOSITION OF THE AIRPORT COMMISSION					
Sponsors:	LARRY PALM, ANALIESE EICHER, YOGESH CHAWLA, MICHELE RITT					
Indexes:						

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2021 OA-031, 2. SUB 1 TO 2021 OA-031, 3. SUB 1 TO 2021 OA-031 SIGNED COPY, 4. SUB 1 TO 2021 OA-031 CLEAN COPY

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/14/2022	1	County Clerk	published	
1/10/2022	1	County Executive	signed	
1/6/2022	1	County Board	adopted Sub. 1	Pass
12/21/2021	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	Sub. 2 to the ordinance amendment be recommended for approval	Pass
12/8/2021	1	Airport Commission	amended	Pass
12/8/2021	1	Airport Commission	recommended for approval as amended	Pass
12/8/2021	1	Airport Commission	recommended for approval	
11/4/2021	1	County Board	re-referred	Pass
11/4/2021	1	County Board	re-referred	Pass
10/19/2021	1	Public Works & Transportation Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
10/13/2021	1	Airport Commission	recommended for approval	Pass
8/20/2021	1	County Board	referred	
8/20/2021	1	County Board	referred	